

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on c/c bill					
Name of work - Construction of road & C.D. works with maintenance from PMGSY					
Patil Pratiksha C Vidhalaya					
Balochan to Turha Tola Ghasi					
Pakar via Dakshinwaro					
Tola Ghasi Pakar Jaldhara					
Sah Keghar Anusuchit					
Jati Tola talk.					
Agency - Dharendra Cons -					
Construction Pvt Ltd, At - 318, Smti Krishna Nagar, Motihari East Champaran.					
Agreement no. - 38 SPD/2019-20					
Date of work order - 8/2/2020					
Contract date of completion					
7/2/2021					
Fresh measurement of work					Net
All measurements as per					
2nd on c/c bill.					
3rd on c/c bill					
11/8/20					
J.E.					
11/8/2020					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost.					
(1/1) Construction of reference & working bench mark.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 14					
1.784 k.m. @ Rs 3974.19/km.					Rs 7090=
(2/2) Construction of reference Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 14					
1.784 k.m. @ Rs. 1822.02/km.					Rs 3250=
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 15					
0.54 Ha @ Rs. 49496.70/Ha					Rs. 26,728=
(4/4) Excavation for road way see Soil.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 15					
130.80 m ³ @ Rs. 122.15/m ³					Rs. 15,977=
(5/5) Construction of embankment -- lead upto depo -- Sited at Site					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 15					
91.56 m ³ @ Rs. 36.17/m ³					Rs. 3312=
(6/6) Construction of embankment -- lead upto 1000 m					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 15					

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 56,357=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2042.10 m ³ @ Rs. 175.11/m ³					Rs. 357,575.10
(7/7) Construction of embankment -					
on cut - lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 15					
510.30 m ³ @ Rs. 138.25/m ³					Rs. 70,559.25
(8/8) Construction of granular					
Sub base					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 15					
642.06 m ³ @ Rs. 2546.15/m ³					Rs. 16,34,781.50
(9/9) Providing, laying, spreading &					
Compacting Stone aggregate					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 15					
384.50 m ³ @ Rs. 3108.47/m ³					Rs. 11,95,207.50
(10/13) Construction of un-reinforced					
P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 16					
650.55 m ³ @ Rs. 6842.00/m ³					Rs. 44,51,063.00
(11/10) Providing & applying					
Primer Coat with bitumen					
emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B.					
2723.21 m ² @ Rs. 40.83/m ²					Rs. 1,11,189.21
(12/11) Providing & applying tack					
Coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 78,76,731.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 16					
2723.21 M ² @ Rs. 13.84 / M ²				Rs. 37,689.20	
(13/12) Providing, laying & rolling of close graded Premix & Sur. Facing material					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 16					
2723.21 M ² @ Rs. 191.81 / M ²				Rs. 5,22,339.20	
(14/14) Laying brick Soling layer on prepared Sub grade					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 16					
1065.00 M ² @ Rs. 420.95 / M ²				Rs. 4,48,312.00	
(15/15) Earth work in excavation of Structure.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 17					
70.68 M ³ @ Rs. 260.59 / M ³				Rs. 18,419.20	
(16/16) Providing P.C.C. gr. M15 in open foundation.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 17					
5.34 M ³ @ Rs. 5624.89 / M ³				Rs. 30,037.20	
(17/17) Providing P.C.C. (M15) in open foundation.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 17					
49.02 M ³ @ Rs. 5391.44 / M ³				Rs. 2,64,288.20	
(18/18) Providing P.C.C. M20 in open foundation.					

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 91,97,815.20

B.F. Rs. 91,97,815/-

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 17					
5.22 m ³ @ Rs. 59,57.32/m ³				Rs.	3,10,972.00
(19/19) Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:3) in parapet.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 17					
5.95 m ³ @ Rs. 5671.25/m ³				Rs.	33,744.00
(20/20) Plastering with Cement mortar (1:4) 15 mm. thick					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 17					
66.40 m ² @ Rs. 168.79/m ²				Rs.	11,208.00
(21/21) Back filling behind abut.					
meat, w/wall & R/wall					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 17					
66.76 m ³ @ Rs. 638.49/m ³				Rs.	42,626.00
(22/25) Providing & laying R.C.C. pipe NP3 1000 mm. dia					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 18					
15.00 m. @ Rs. 3788.17/m.				Rs.	56,823.00
(23/22) Guide Post					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 18					
16 Nos. @ Rs. 501.38 each				Rs.	8,022.00
(24/26) Dismantling of R.C.C. of existing structure.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 18					
1.20 m ³ @ Rs. 463.25/m ³				Rs.	556.00

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 93,81,891.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/25) Discontinuation of brick masonry of existing structure					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 18					
34.65 m ³ @ Rs. 332.96/m ³				Rs.	11,537=
(26/28) Removing of concrete Pipe					
Upto 600 mm. dia					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 18					
10.40 M. @ Rs. 169.11/m.				Rs.	1691=
(27/23) Bedding laying type-B					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 18					
63 m ³ @ Rs. 397.32/m ³				Rs.	10452=
(28/29) Providing & laying R.C.C.					
Pipe NP4 300 mm. dia					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 18					
37.50 M. @ Rs. 850.54/m.				Rs.	31,895=
(29/24) R.C.C. M15 grade K.M. Post					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 19					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 2208.24 each.				Rs.	4416=
(30/30) 200 mm. Stone.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 19					
7 Nos. @ Rs. 610.07 each.				Rs.	4270=
(31/31) R.C.C. M15 grade boundary					
Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 19					
27 Nos. @ Rs. 501.38 each.				Rs.	13,537=
(32/32) Providing & fixing of typical					

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 94,50,282=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MMSY - for making board					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P.					
2 Nos. @ Rs.	11021.68 each			Rs.	220432=
(33/33) Maintenance board					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 19					
1 No. @ Rs.	11021.68 each			Rs.	110222=
(34/34) MMSY logo board					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 19					
1 No. @ Rs.	11021.68 each			Rs.	110222=
(35/35) 600mm. equilateral triangle					
Qty. T.M. B. P. 19					
16 Nos. @ Rs.	3545.59 each			Rs.	56,729=
(36/36) 600mm. Circular					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 19					
4 Nos. @ Rs.	4691.73 each			Rs.	18,767=
(37/37) Hectometer Post					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 20					
2 Nos. @ Rs.	5514.35 each			Rs.	11029=
(38/38) 600mm. x 450mm. Rectangular					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 20					
4 Nos. @ Rs.	4695.81 each			Rs.	18583=
(39/39) Providing & laying of hot applied thermopla- stic compound					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 20					
143.80 m ² @ Rs.	735.40/m ²			Rs.	1,05,751=

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 97,05,228=

Continuation